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熭泘 䎎䇗䈱 ⯥䇗䈱 㘃峎
̂鞲榤ס鼧
  1.孱Ⳃ鞲榤
      杯ꄋꯏꄋ 11,600,274 13,374,130 Ӥ ,,
      儔⹜ꄋ 7,824,427 7,203,549 620,878
      ⯥䣕ꄋ 308,290 25,331 282,959
      孱Ⳃ鞲榤⺬銶 19,732,991 20,603,010 Ӥ ,
  2.㍾㲊鞲榤
    (1)㓹儖靸榤
      㓹儖靸榤⺬銶 0 0 0
    (2)攐㲊鞲榤
      靸䷓鷞ㅀ鞲ꄋ犉玮鞲榤 300,000 300,000 0
      鞲榤⹦䐂鞲ꄋ犉玮鞲榤 0 2,000,000 Ӥ ,,
      攐㲊鞲榤⺬銶 300,000 2,300,000 Ӥ ,,
㍾㲊鞲榤☽סא(3)    
      䋦擻 0 1,116,506 Ӥ ,,
      髪┸鷞䯈⪮ 0 1 Ӥ 
      ☜㉺⤓⿁ 2,563,267 83,600 2,479,667
      ⫋鞲嶎⴫ꯏ鋔ꄋ 0 5,280 Ӥ ,
㍾㲊鞲榤⺬銶☽סא       2,563,267 1,205,387 1,357,880
      ㍾㲊鞲榤⺬銶 2,863,267 3,505,387 Ӥ ,
      鞲榤⺬銶 22,596,258 24,108,397 Ӥ ,,
̃靷⥍ס鼧
  1.孱Ⳃ靷⥍
      儔䣕ꄋ 7,926,720 8,527,245 Ӥ ,
      ꯏ׽ꄋ 86,504 72,627 13,877
      孱Ⳃ靷⥍⺬銶 8,013,224 8,599,872 Ӥ ,
  2.㍾㲊靷⥍
      ㍾㲊靷⥍⺬銶 0 0 0
      靷⥍⺬銶 8,013,224 8,599,872 Ӥ ,
̄塜⽏靸榤ס鼧
  1.䧗㲊塜⽏靸榤 0 0 0
      ֹה㓹儖靸榤ס׫⩗䎎갮 ( 0 ) ( 0 ) ( 0 )
      ֹה攐㲊鞲榤ס׫⩗䎎갮 ( 0 ) ( 0 ) ( 0 )
  2.┉芗塜⽏靸榤 14,583,034 15,508,525 Ӥ ,
      ֹה㓹儖靸榤ס׫⩗䎎갮 ( 0 ) ( 0 ) ( 0 )
      ֹה攐㲊鞲榤ס׫⩗䎎갮 ( 300,000 ) ( 2,300,000 ) ( Ӥ ,, )
      塜⽏靸榤⺬銶 14,583,034 15,508,525 Ӥ ,
      靷⥍⹕צ塜⽏靸榤⺬銶 22,596,258 24,108,397 Ӥ ,,


